
DATE DAY CLASS IV CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
13.05.2024 Monday Computer III Language Computer III Language Computer
17.05.2024 Friday E.V.S. I Mathematics Mathematics Social Science Science
08.07.2024 Monday III Language Computer III Language Computer III Language
12.07.2024 Friday E.V.S. II E.V.S. I Social Science English Mathematics
15.07.2024 Monday English Hindi Hindi Science English
19.07.2024 Friday Mathematics E.V.S. II Science Mathematics Hindi
22.07.2024 Monday Hindi English English Hindi Social Science

DATE DAY CLASS IV CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
22.11.2024 Friday English Hindi Hindi English Social Science
25.11.2024 Monday Mathematics E.V.S. II Science Mathematics English
29.11.2024 Friday Hindi English English Hindi Mathematics
02.12.2024 Monday III Language Computer III Language Computer III Language
06.12.2024 Friday E.V.S. II E.V.S. I Social Science Science Hindi
09.12.2024 Monday Computer III Language Computer III Language Computer
13.12.2024 Friday E.V.S. I Mathematics Mathematics Social Science Science

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSES IV TO VIII

PERIODIC TEST 1

PERIODIC TEST 2


